WEST VIRGINIA RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION *
ANNUAL TECHNICAL CONFERENCE

WEST VIRGINIA
RURAL WATER
Registration and payment are available online with a convenience fee ASSEO?IATION
REGISTRATION FORM FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
Date Rec’d:
Name: Phone: Check #:
System/Company/Agency: Amount:
Email Address:
Mailing Address: City, State, Zip:

FULL REGISTRATION—Includes: Sunday Picnic, Monday Lunch, Monday Exhibitors’ Reception, Tuesday Exhibitors’
Breakfast, and Tuesday Banquet (**Registrations postmarked after July 9 must pay the after July 9 rate**)

Registration Registration with Banquet
SYSTEMS SERVING LESS THAN 500 CUSTOMERS: [1$0.00 [1$60.00
Prior to July 9 After July 9
MEMBERS: [1$150.00 [1$187.50
NON-MEMBERS: [1$300.00 [1$337.50
Please fill out how many will be attending the following events to ensure we plan accordingly:
Sunday Picnic Monday Exhibitors’ Reception Monday Lunch Tuesday Exhibitors’ Breakfast
Tuesday Banquet *If you need more than one banquet ticket, then you will need to purchase additional ticket(s)

SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION (**Registrations postmarked after July 9 must pay the after July 9 rate**)

Monday Only Tuesday Only
EXHIBIT HALL ONLY: [1$50.00 [1$50.00
Prior to July 9 After July 9
MONDAY 8/16/21—Includes: Lunch and Exhibitors’ Reception
MEMBERS: [1$90.00 [I$127.50
NON-MEMBERS: [1$150.00 [1$187.50
TUESDAY 8/17/21—Includes Exhibitors’ Breakfast
MEMBERS: [1$60.00 [1$97.50
NON-MEMBERS: [1$105.00 [1$142.50
WEDNESDAY 8/18/21
MEMBERS: [1$30.00 [1$67.50
NON-MEMBERS: [(I$75.00 (I$112.50
Please fill out how many will be attending the following events to ensure we plan accordingly:
Sunday Picnic Monday Exhibitors’ Reception Monday Lunch Tuesday Exhibitors’ Breakfast
Tuesday Banquet *If you need more than one banquet ticket, then you will need to purchase additional ticket(s)
Name of Guest(s):
) o ) o EXTRA BANQUET TICKETS (One ticket included with full registration)
An event membership of one-cent per person is included in your registration Number of tickets X $60 00 = $
fee(s) allowing participation in WVRWA fundraising activities. This is required - ’ -
by Federal Election Commission laws. If you wish to opt-out, please go to the TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED WITH REGISTRATION: $§

registration booth at the conference for your refund of this one-cent fee.

Please mail form and payment to: WVRWA, 100 Young Street, Scott Depot, WV 25560
Cancellation Policy: $37.50 Administrative Fee prior to Friday, July 30, 2021
No refunds after Friday, July 30, 2021




	Name: 
	Phone: 
	SystemCompanyAgency: 
	Email Address: 
	Mailing Address: 
	City State Zip: 
	33750: Off
	Sunday Picnic: 
	Monday Exhibitors Reception: 
	Monday Lunch: 
	Tuesday Exhibitors Breakfast: 
	Tuesday Banquet: 
	5000: Off
	5000_2: Off
	9000: Off
	15000_2: Off
	6000_2: Off
	10500: Off
	3000: Off
	7500: Off
	12750: Off
	18750_2: Off
	9750: Off
	14250: Off
	6750: Off
	11250: Off
	Sunday Picnic_2: 
	Monday Exhibitors Reception_2: 
	Monday Lunch_2: 
	Tuesday Exhibitors Breakfast_2: 
	Tuesday Banquet_2: 
	Name of Guests: 
	Number of tickets: 
	undefined: 
	TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED WITH REGISTRATION: 
	18750: Off
	6000: Off
	30000: Off
	15000: Off
	000: Off


