WEST VIRGINIA RURAL WATER ASSOCIATION ANNUAL TECHNICAL CONFERENCE



Registration and payment are available online with a convenience fee

DE CLOTED A TION I		FOR OFFICE VICE ONLY
REGISTRATION FORM		Date Rec'd:
Name: Phone		Check #:
System/Company/Agency:		
Email Address:	Gir Grid William	
Mailing Address:	_ City, State, Zip:	
FULL REGISTRATION—Includes: Sunday Picnic, Monday Lunch, Monday Exhibitors' Reception, Tuesday Exhibitors' Breakfast, and Tuesday Banquet (**Registrations postmarked after July 9 must pay the after July 9 rate**)		
	Registration	Registration with Banquet
SYSTEMS SERVING LESS THAN 500 CUSTOMERS:	□\$0.00	□\$60.00
	Prior to July 9	After July 9
MEMBERS:	□\$150.00	□\$187.50
	□\$300.00	□\$337.50
NON-MEMBERS:		
Please fill out how many will be attending the following events to ensure we plan accordingly: Sunday Picnic Monday Exhibitors' Reception Monday Lunch Tuesday Exhibitors' Breakfast Tuesday Banquet *If you need more than one banquet ticket, then you will need to purchase additional ticket(s)		
SINGLE DAY REGISTRATION (**Registrations postmarked after July 9 must pay the after July 9 rate**)		
	Monday Only	Tuesday Only
EXHIBIT HALL ONLY:	□\$50.00	□\$50.00
	Prior to July 9	After July 9
MONDAY 8/16/21—Includes: Lunch and Exhibit	ors' Reception	
MEMBERS:	□\$90.00	□\$127.50
NON-MEMBERS:	□\$150.00	□\$187.50
TUESDAY 8/17/21—Includes Exhibitors' Breakf	ast	
MEMBERS:	□\$60.00	□\$97.50
NON-MEMBERS:	□\$105.00	□\$142.50
	□\$103.00	LJ\$172.50
WEDNESDAY 8/18/21	□g20.00	
MEMBERS:	□\$30.00	□\$67.50
NON-MEMBERS:	□\$75.00	□\$112.50
Please fill out how many will be attending the following events to ensure we plan accordingly: Sunday Picnic Monday Exhibitors' Reception Monday Lunch Tuesday Exhibitors' Breakfast Tuesday Banquet *If you need more than one banquet ticket, then you will need to purchase additional ticket(s)		
Name of Guest(s):		
An event membership of one-cent per person is included in your registration fee(s) allowing participation in WVRWA fundraising activities. This is required by Federal Election Commission laws. If you wish to opt-out, please go to the registration booth at the conference for your refund of this one-cent fee. EXTRA BANQUET TICKETS (One ticket included with full registration) Number of tickets $X $60.00 = $$ TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED WITH REGISTRATION: \$		
Please mail form and payment to: WVRWA, 100 Young Street, Scott Depot, WV 25560 Cancellation Policy: \$37.50 Administrative Fee prior to Friday, July 30, 2021 No refunds after Friday, July 30, 2021		